
Men's 8k Team Summary-General Men's 8k Team Finish List-General Men's 8k Black Hills St. Team Detail
Men's 8k South Dakota Mines Team Detail Men's 8k MSU-Billings Team Detail Men's 8k Rocky Mountain
Team Detail Men's 8k Alaska Fairbanks Team Detail Men's 8k Dawson CC Team Detail Men's 8k Montana
State Team Detail Men's 8k Providence (Great Falls) Team Detail

Men's 8k Team Summary-General

Top

1 Black Hills St. 26 25:17.4 2,3,6,7,8,9,11

2 South Dakota Mines 56 25:53.0 4,10,12,14,16,18,19

3 MSU-Billings 71 26:21.4 5,13,15,17,21,26,28

4 Rocky Mountain 101 27:40.3 1,20,22,24,34,37,38

5 Alaska Fairbanks 136 28:32.1 23,25,27,30,31,33

6 Dawson CC 171 30:58.0 29,32,35,36,39

7 Montana State Incomplete Incomplete

8 Providence (Great Falls) Incomplete Incomplete

Men's 8k Team Finish List-General

Top

1 1291 Jackson Wilson JR Rocky Mountain 1 101 4 24:44.2 4:59

2 1219 Timothy Brown SO Black Hills St. 2 26 1 24:45.9 4:59

3 1226 Matt Parker SR Black Hills St. 3 26 1 25:04.4 5:03

4 1304 Tyler Captain SO South Dakota Mines 4 56 2 25:06.4 5:03

5 1255 Ase Ackerman SR MSU-Billings 5 71 3 25:20.4 5:06

6 1222 Lincoln Fleischman SO Black Hills St. 6 26 1 25:23.6 5:07

7 1221 Britton Elkin SO Black Hills St. 7 26 1 25:34.7 5:09

8 1224 Hayden Grosz SO Black Hills St. 8 26 1 25:38.5 5:10

9 1319 Ivan Colmenero SR Incomplete 25:39.5 5:10

10 1225 Keith Osowski SR Black Hills St. (9) 26 1 25:40.7 5:10

11 1240 Sam Smith FR Montana State < 5 Incomplete 7 25:42.6 5:10

12 1309 Zach Hentschel SO South Dakota Mines 10 56 2 25:44.7 5:11

13 1230 Mason Swingholm SO Black Hills St. (11) 26 1 25:49.5 5:12

14 1307 Brett Flerchinger JR South Dakota Mines 12 56 2 25:53.1 5:12

15 1262 Logan Straus SR MSU-Billings 13 71 3 25:57.4 5:13

16 1223 Justyn France SO Black Hills St. > 7 26 1 25:59.1 5:14

17 1308 Owen Hansmann SO South Dakota Mines 14 56 2 26:06.5 5:15

18 1229 David Standish SO Black Hills St. > 7 26 1 26:07.6 5:15

19 1231 Marcos Valerio SO Black Hills St. > 7 26 1 26:24.6 5:19

Place Team Name Team Score Team Average Clock Time Team Top Scores

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace
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20 1257 Bryant Edgerton JR MSU-Billings 15 71 3 26:28.5 5:20

21 1321 Carson Jessop SR Incomplete 26:31.4 5:20

22 1311 Joran Lamoreaux FR South Dakota Mines 16 56 2 26:34.4 5:21

23 1228 Levi Smith SO Black Hills St. > 7 26 1 26:36.3 5:21

24 1259 Wyatt May FR MSU-Billings 17 71 3 26:41.5 5:22

25 1272 Nash Grafe JR Providence (Great Falls) < 5 Incomplete 8 26:48.5 5:24

26 1220 Reese Charest FR Black Hills St. > 7 26 1 26:50.8 5:24

27 1313 Justin Quammen SO South Dakota Mines (18) 56 2 26:52.5 5:24

28 1315 Owen Wagner SO South Dakota Mines (19) 56 2 26:53.4 5:25

29 1324 Lewis Elliot Incomplete 27:06.3 5:27

30 1285 Justin Glass FR Rocky Mountain 20 101 4 27:07.6 5:27

31 1260 Gaven McColloch FR MSU-Billings 21 71 3 27:19.0 5:30

32 1227 Addison Red Fox SO Black Hills St. > 7 26 1 27:21.1 5:30

33 1312 Hunter Prather SO South Dakota Mines > 7 56 2 27:31.0 5:32

34 1322 Wyatt Ostler FR Incomplete 27:44.2 5:35

35 1283 Ethan Blount FR Rocky Mountain 22 101 4 27:52.1 5:36

36 1209 Nolan Earnest JR Alaska Fairbanks 23 136 5 28:00.8 5:38

37 1314 Aidan Rivers FR South Dakota Mines > 7 56 2 28:01.1 5:38

38 1288 Seth Petsch FR Rocky Mountain 24 101 4 28:08.4 5:40

39 1306 Drew Ekstrum FR South Dakota Mines > 7 56 2 28:09.0 5:40

40 1207 Josh Baurick FR Alaska Fairbanks 25 136 5 28:15.7 5:41

41 1261 Jordi Peiro SO MSU-Billings (26) 71 3 28:16.6 5:41

42 1210 Ryan Owens FR Alaska Fairbanks 27 136 5 28:21.5 5:42

43 1258 Kevin Graves FR MSU-Billings (28) 71 3 28:31.5 5:44

44 1234 Connor Chase SO Dawson CC 29 171 6 28:38.0 5:46

45 1212 Koen Ross SO Alaska Fairbanks 30 136 5 28:52.5 5:49

46 1305 Preston Drew FR South Dakota Mines > 7 56 2 28:54.6 5:49

47 1211 Ben Pilon FR Alaska Fairbanks 31 136 5 29:10.1 5:52

48 1310 Maxwell Ivanov FR South Dakota Mines > 7 56 2 29:20.1 5:54

49 1316 Timothy Wolfe FR South Dakota Mines > 7 56 2 29:40.8 5:58

50 1256 Jackson Bailey SO MSU-Billings > 7 71 3 29:50.8 6:00

51 1236 Garet Hoke SO Dawson CC 32 171 6 29:53.3 6:01

52 1208 John (jack) Cater JR Alaska Fairbanks (33) 136 5 30:04.6 6:03

53 1284 Henry Cooke SO Rocky Mountain 34 101 4 30:29.2 6:08

54 1273 Jon Johanson SO Providence (Great Falls) < 5 Incomplete 8 30:55.7 6:13

55 1237 James Springer SO Dawson CC 35 171 6 31:05.9 6:15

56 1270 Noah Aparicio SO Providence (Great Falls) < 5 Incomplete 8 31:25.1 6:19

57 1233 Eniah Boseman SO Dawson CC 36 171 6 31:40.9 6:22

58 1287 Eric Morgan SO Rocky Mountain (37) 101 4 32:31.5 6:33

59 1289 Colby Schmitt FR Rocky Mountain (38) 101 4 33:14.4 6:41

60 1235 Robby Gress FR Dawson CC 39 171 6 33:31.8 6:45

61 1323 Alexander Vermeulen Incomplete 33:36.3 6:46

62 1271 Christian Buhler FR Providence (Great Falls) < 5 Incomplete 8 34:47.1 7:00

63 1286 Daron Lasher FR Rocky Mountain > 7 101 4 35:37.7 7:10

Men's 8k Black Hills St. Team Detail

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace
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Team Place: 1

Top

Team Score: 26 Team Average Clock Time: 25:17.4 Team Type: General

1 1219 Timothy Brown 2 24:45.9 4:59

2 1226 Matt Parker 3 25:04.4 5:03

3 1222 Lincoln Fleischman 6 25:23.6 5:07

4 1221 Britton Elkin 7 25:34.7 5:09

5 1224 Hayden Grosz 8 25:38.5 5:10

6 1225 Keith Osowski (9) 25:40.7 5:10

7 1230 Mason Swingholm (11) 25:49.5 5:12

8 1223 Justyn France > 7 25:59.1 5:14

9 1229 David Standish > 7 26:07.6 5:15

10 1231 Marcos Valerio > 7 26:24.6 5:19

11 1228 Levi Smith > 7 26:36.3 5:21

12 1220 Reese Charest > 7 26:50.8 5:24

13 1227 Addison Red Fox > 7 27:21.1 5:30

Men's 8k South Dakota Mines Team Detail
Team Place: 2

Top

Team Score: 56 Team Average Clock Time: 25:53.0 Team Type: General

1 1304 Tyler Captain 4 25:06.4 5:03

2 1309 Zach Hentschel 10 25:44.7 5:11

3 1307 Brett Flerchinger 12 25:53.1 5:12

4 1308 Owen Hansmann 14 26:06.5 5:15

5 1311 Joran Lamoreaux 16 26:34.4 5:21

6 1313 Justin Quammen (18) 26:52.5 5:24

7 1315 Owen Wagner (19) 26:53.4 5:25

8 1312 Hunter Prather > 7 27:31.0 5:32

9 1314 Aidan Rivers > 7 28:01.1 5:38

10 1306 Drew Ekstrum > 7 28:09.0 5:40

11 1305 Preston Drew > 7 28:54.6 5:49

12 1310 Maxwell Ivanov > 7 29:20.1 5:54

13 1316 Timothy Wolfe > 7 29:40.8 5:58

Men's 8k MSU-Billings Team Detail
Team Place: 3

Top

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Team Score: 71 Team Average Clock Time: 26:21.4 Team Type: General

1 1255 Ase Ackerman 5 25:20.4 5:06

2 1262 Logan Straus 13 25:57.4 5:13

3 1257 Bryant Edgerton 15 26:28.5 5:20

4 1259 Wyatt May 17 26:41.5 5:22

5 1260 Gaven McColloch 21 27:19.0 5:30

6 1261 Jordi Peiro (26) 28:16.6 5:41

7 1258 Kevin Graves (28) 28:31.5 5:44

8 1256 Jackson Bailey > 7 29:50.8 6:00

Men's 8k Rocky Mountain Team Detail
Team Place: 4

Top

Team Score: 101 Team Average Clock Time: 27:40.3 Team Type: General

1 1291 Jackson Wilson 1 24:44.2 4:59

2 1285 Justin Glass 20 27:07.6 5:27

3 1283 Ethan Blount 22 27:52.1 5:36

4 1288 Seth Petsch 24 28:08.4 5:40

5 1284 Henry Cooke 34 30:29.2 6:08

6 1287 Eric Morgan (37) 32:31.5 6:33

7 1289 Colby Schmitt (38) 33:14.4 6:41

8 1286 Daron Lasher > 7 35:37.7 7:10

Men's 8k Alaska Fairbanks Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Top

Team Score: 136 Team Average Clock Time: 28:32.1 Team Type: General

1 1209 Nolan Earnest 23 28:00.8 5:38

2 1207 Josh Baurick 25 28:15.7 5:41

3 1210 Ryan Owens 27 28:21.5 5:42

4 1212 Koen Ross 30 28:52.5 5:49

5 1211 Ben Pilon 31 29:10.1 5:52

6 1208 John (jack) Cater (33) 30:04.6 6:03

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Men's 8k Dawson CC Team Detail
Team Place: 6

Top

Team Score: 171 Team Average Clock Time: 30:58.0 Team Type: General

1 1234 Connor Chase 29 28:38.0 5:46

2 1236 Garet Hoke 32 29:53.3 6:01

3 1237 James Springer 35 31:05.9 6:15

4 1233 Eniah Boseman 36 31:40.9 6:22

5 1235 Robby Gress 39 33:31.8 6:45

Men's 8k Montana State Team Detail
Team Place: 7

Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General

1 1240 Sam Smith < 5 25:42.6 5:10

Men's 8k Providence (Great Falls) Team Detail
Team Place: 8

Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General

1 1272 Nash Grafe < 5 26:48.5 5:24

2 1273 Jon Johanson < 5 30:55.7 6:13

3 1270 Noah Aparicio < 5 31:25.1 6:19

4 1271 Christian Buhler < 5 34:47.1 7:00

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Women's 5k Team Summary-General Women's 5k Team Finish List-General Women's 5k Black Hills St. Team
Detail Women's 5k Rocky Mountain Team Detail Women's 5k Alaska Fairbanks Team Detail Women's 5k
South Dakota Mines Team Detail Women's 5k MSU-Billings Team Detail Women's 5k Providence (Great Falls)
Team Detail Women's 5k Dawson CC Team Detail Women's 5k Montana State Team Detail

Women's 5k Team Summary-General

Top

1 Black Hills St. 49 18:50.8 4,6,12,13,14,22

2 Rocky Mountain 60 19:04.4 1,9,15,17,18,35,38

3 Alaska Fairbanks 62 18:31.7 2,3,5,23,29,30

4 South Dakota Mines 77 19:37.2 8,10,11,20,28,31,32

5 MSU-Billings 88 19:44.3 7,16,19,21,25,26,27

6 Providence (Great Falls) 164 21:34.5 24,33,34,36,37

7 Dawson CC Incomplete Incomplete

8 Montana State Incomplete Incomplete

Women's 5k Team Finish List-General

Top

1 1277 Sydney Little Light SR Rocky Mountain 1 60 2 16:58.1 5:27

2 1204 Kendall Kramer JR Alaska Fairbanks 2 62 3 17:04.7 5:29

3 1201 Naomi Bailey SO Alaska Fairbanks 3 62 3 17:05.8 5:30

4 1217 Xiomara Robinson SR Black Hills St. 4 49 1 17:25.0 5:36

5 1202 Rosie Fordham SO Alaska Fairbanks 5 62 3 17:34.2 5:39

6 1214 Sylvia Brown SO Black Hills St. 6 49 1 18:07.9 5:50

7 1250 Kailee Stoppel SR MSU-Billings 7 88 5 18:31.6 5:57

8 1293 Clare Fischer FR South Dakota Mines 8 77 4 18:54.3 6:05

9 1238 Alexis Palmer JR Montana State < 5 Incomplete 8 19:03.0 6:08

10 1282 Jayden Woodland FR Rocky Mountain 9 60 2 19:07.2 6:09

11 1300 Abbie Saline SO South Dakota Mines 10 77 4 19:14.7 6:11

12 1232 Emberlyn Hoffman-Gaschk SO Dawson CC < 5 Incomplete 7 19:17.0 6:12

13 1303 Kat Tvrdy FR South Dakota Mines 11 77 4 19:24.4 6:14

14 1213 Evelyn Boyd FR Black Hills St. 12 49 1 19:29.4 6:16

15 1218 Katie Turpin FR Black Hills St. 13 49 1 19:35.4 6:18

16 1215 Elizabeth Farris FR Black Hills St. 14 49 1 19:36.3 6:18

17 1281 Kallyn Wilkins FR Rocky Mountain 15 60 2 19:37.2 6:18

18 1246 Alahna Lien FR MSU-Billings 16 88 5 19:38.8 6:19

19 1275 Chloe Bryntesen SO Rocky Mountain 17 60 2 19:48.1 6:22

Place Team Name Team Score Team Average Clock Time Team Top Scores

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace

RaceDay Scoring http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W

1 of 5 10/7/22, 2:51 PM

http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60501
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60501
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60502
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60502
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60504
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60504
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60504
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60504
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60509
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60509
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60503
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60503
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60510
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60510
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60510
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60510
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60507
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60507
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60508
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60508
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60508
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60508
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60505
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60505
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60506
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-60506
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-top
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-top
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-top
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-top


20 1279 Rylie Schoenfeld FR Rocky Mountain 18 60 2 19:51.6 6:23

21 1318 Jada Zorn FR Incomplete 19:56.3 6:25

22 1239 Sierra Read SO Montana State < 5 Incomplete 8 19:56.5 6:25

23 1243 Kaylee Dalling FR MSU-Billings 19 88 5 19:57.1 6:25

24 1296 Lillian Knudtson SO South Dakota Mines 20 77 4 19:58.2 6:25

25 1252 Ally Whitmer SR MSU-Billings 21 88 5 20:06.3 6:28

26 1216 Katie Knutson SO Black Hills St. (22) 49 1 20:09.9 6:29

27 1206 Delainey Zock SO Alaska Fairbanks 23 62 3 20:17.8 6:32

28 1263 Mekenzie Clark FR Providence (Great Falls) 24 164 6 20:27.6 6:35

29 1248 Madeline Severson FR MSU-Billings 25 88 5 20:27.6 6:35

30 1241 Carey Berendsen FR MSU-Billings (26) 88 5 20:29.9 6:35

31 1253 Kit Wiersema SO MSU-Billings (27) 88 5 20:30.0 6:35

32 1302 Margaret Thompson SR South Dakota Mines 28 77 4 20:34.6 6:37

33 1203 Abigail Haas FR Alaska Fairbanks 29 62 3 20:36.0 6:37

34 1205 Teegan Silva FR Alaska Fairbanks (30) 62 3 20:50.5 6:42

35 1294 Allyson Heiden SO South Dakota Mines (31) 77 4 20:56.2 6:44

36 1295 Alana Howard FR South Dakota Mines (32) 77 4 20:56.9 6:44

37 1269 Reilly Wilson FR Providence (Great Falls) 33 164 6 21:03.2 6:46

38 1268 Olivia Nygreen JR Providence (Great Falls) 34 164 6 21:04.3 6:47

39 1251 Aspen Tolman JR MSU-Billings > 7 88 5 21:17.3 6:51

40 1242 Madisan Chavez SR MSU-Billings > 7 88 5 21:41.1 6:58

41 1280 Tyne Stokes FR Rocky Mountain (35) 60 2 21:42.9 6:59

42 1264 Emilie Crago FR Providence (Great Falls) 36 164 6 22:01.8 7:05

43 1247 Toree Manning FR MSU-Billings > 7 88 5 22:28.5 7:14

44 1298 Madalyn McQuistan FR South Dakota Mines > 7 77 4 22:34.7 7:16

45 1297 Katie Magni SO South Dakota Mines > 7 77 4 22:51.6 7:21

46 1254 Kendra Woods SO MSU-Billings > 7 88 5 22:58.0 7:23

47 1292 Alyssa Blake SO South Dakota Mines > 7 77 4 23:04.5 7:25

48 1266 Isabella Lane FR Providence (Great Falls) 37 164 6 23:15.6 7:29

49 1299 Narria Neubert FR South Dakota Mines > 7 77 4 23:23.5 7:31

50 1249 Izzy Siegle SO MSU-Billings > 7 88 5 23:46.3 7:39

51 1278 Cora Moriarty FR Rocky Mountain (38) 60 2 25:10.0 8:06

52 1301 Samantha Smith SR South Dakota Mines > 7 77 4 25:22.5 8:10

Women's 5k Black Hills St. Team Detail
Team Place: 1

Top

Team Score: 49 Team Average Clock Time: 18:50.8 Team Type: General

1 1217 Xiomara Robinson 4 17:25.0 5:36

2 1214 Sylvia Brown 6 18:07.9 5:50

3 1213 Evelyn Boyd 12 19:29.4 6:16

4 1218 Katie Turpin 13 19:35.4 6:18

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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5 1215 Elizabeth Farris 14 19:36.3 6:18

6 1216 Katie Knutson (22) 20:09.9 6:29

Women's 5k Rocky Mountain Team Detail
Team Place: 2

Top

Team Score: 60 Team Average Clock Time: 19:04.4 Team Type: General

1 1277 Sydney Little Light 1 16:58.1 5:27

2 1282 Jayden Woodland 9 19:07.2 6:09

3 1281 Kallyn Wilkins 15 19:37.2 6:18

4 1275 Chloe Bryntesen 17 19:48.1 6:22

5 1279 Rylie Schoenfeld 18 19:51.6 6:23

6 1280 Tyne Stokes (35) 21:42.9 6:59

7 1278 Cora Moriarty (38) 25:10.0 8:06

Women's 5k Alaska Fairbanks Team Detail
Team Place: 3

Top

Team Score: 62 Team Average Clock Time: 18:31.7 Team Type: General

1 1204 Kendall Kramer 2 17:04.7 5:29

2 1201 Naomi Bailey 3 17:05.8 5:30

3 1202 Rosie Fordham 5 17:34.2 5:39

4 1206 Delainey Zock 23 20:17.8 6:32

5 1203 Abigail Haas 29 20:36.0 6:37

6 1205 Teegan Silva (30) 20:50.5 6:42

Women's 5k South Dakota Mines Team Detail
Team Place: 4

Top

Team Score: 77 Team Average Clock Time: 19:37.2 Team Type: General

1 1293 Clare Fischer 8 18:54.3 6:05

2 1300 Abbie Saline 10 19:14.7 6:11

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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3 1303 Kat Tvrdy 11 19:24.4 6:14

4 1296 Lillian Knudtson 20 19:58.2 6:25

5 1302 Margaret Thompson 28 20:34.6 6:37

6 1294 Allyson Heiden (31) 20:56.2 6:44

7 1295 Alana Howard (32) 20:56.9 6:44

8 1298 Madalyn McQuistan > 7 22:34.7 7:16

9 1297 Katie Magni > 7 22:51.6 7:21

10 1292 Alyssa Blake > 7 23:04.5 7:25

11 1299 Narria Neubert > 7 23:23.5 7:31

12 1301 Samantha Smith > 7 25:22.5 8:10

Women's 5k MSU-Billings Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Top

Team Score: 88 Team Average Clock Time: 19:44.3 Team Type: General

1 1250 Kailee Stoppel 7 18:31.6 5:57

2 1246 Alahna Lien 16 19:38.8 6:19

3 1243 Kaylee Dalling 19 19:57.1 6:25

4 1252 Ally Whitmer 21 20:06.3 6:28

5 1248 Madeline Severson 25 20:27.6 6:35

6 1241 Carey Berendsen (26) 20:29.9 6:35

7 1253 Kit Wiersema (27) 20:30.0 6:35

8 1251 Aspen Tolman > 7 21:17.3 6:51

9 1242 Madisan Chavez > 7 21:41.1 6:58

10 1247 Toree Manning > 7 22:28.5 7:14

11 1254 Kendra Woods > 7 22:58.0 7:23

12 1249 Izzy Siegle > 7 23:46.3 7:39

Women's 5k Providence (Great Falls) Team Detail
Team Place: 6

Top

Team Score: 164 Team Average Clock Time: 21:34.5 Team Type: General

1 1263 Mekenzie Clark 24 20:27.6 6:35

2 1269 Reilly Wilson 33 21:03.2 6:46

3 1268 Olivia Nygreen 34 21:04.3 6:47

4 1264 Emilie Crago 36 22:01.8 7:05

5 1266 Isabella Lane 37 23:15.6 7:29
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Women's 5k Dawson CC Team Detail
Team Place: 7

Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General

1 1232 Emberlyn Hoffman-Gaschk < 5 19:17.0 6:12

Women's 5k Montana State Team Detail
Team Place: 8

Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General

1 1238 Alexis Palmer < 5 19:03.0 6:08

2 1239 Sierra Read < 5 19:56.5 6:25

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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RaceDay Scoring http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W

5 of 5 10/7/22, 2:51 PM

http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-top
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-top
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-top
http://competitivetiming.com/results/2022/225226W#section-top

	men
	women

